CX1VSM CRYSTAL
10 kHz to 600 kHz
Surface Mount Quartz Crystal
DESCRIPTION
High performance tuning fork quartz crystal designed
and manufactured for high-reliability applications.
FEATURES
Designed for low power applications

2
f0
HOW TO ORDER CX1VSM CRYSTALS
CX1V S C SM1 – 32.768K , 30 / I
Frequency
K = kHz
Terminations
SM1 = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 = Solder Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM4 = Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 = Solder Dipped(Lead Free)
Special
Blank = Standard
S = Special or Custom
Operating Temp. Range
C = -10°C to +70°C
I= -40°C to +85°C
M = -55°C to +125°C
S = Customer Specified
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 250C
(in ppm)
Lid
C = Ceramic Lid
10121 Rev D
STATEK PROPRIETARY
STATEK Corp. disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. ©1980 Statek Corp. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited.
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256 www.statek.com
Frequency Range (kHz)
10-74.9 75-169.9 170-249.9 250-600
30 ppm
(0.003%)
+_ 50 ppm
(0.005%)
+_ 100 ppm
(0.01%)
+_ 200 ppm
(0.02%)
+_
100 ppm
(0.01%)
+_ 100 ppm
(0.01%)
+_ 200 ppm
(0.02%)
+_ 500 ppm
(0.05%)
+_
1000 ppm
(0.1%)
+_ 1000 ppm
(0.1%)
+_ 2000 ppm
(0.2%)
+_ 5000 ppm
(0.5%)
+_
CXIVSM Standard Calibration Tolerance at 25oC
Frequency
Range
(kHz)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Frequency
Range
(kHz)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
10-15.9 11 55-99.9 8